
Rowley how-to guide: Top Workroom 
Essential Products 

There are workroom essentials that are must haves to start your business, wish list products that you 
will need for specific projects and tools that you will want to purchase to make life easier as your 
business grows. This guide provides all of the essential product recommendations to cover those 
transitions in your workroom business.
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3

3

Chalk Markers

Batting

8

7

7

6

10

9

11

10

12

Fringe Adhesive

Pinnable Surface and 
Table Padding

6

9

8

Needles 

Printed Table Canvas

Buckram

Basting / Tacking Guns 
and Fasteners

Company Labels

Templates

Plastic Bags for 
completed projects

4

4

Scissors

Lining / Fusible 
Stabilizer

5

5

Drapery Weights

Rulers

Basic Upholstery Tools 
(Regulator, Staple Remover)

Pins

Shirring Tapes

1

1

2

2

Welt Cord

Magnetic Pin Bowl 
with lots more pins

Thread

Spray Adhesive / 
Crease-A-Way

Top Workroom MUST HAVE Products (in no particular order):

Top Workroom WISH LIST Products (in no particular order):
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3 Pneumatic Stapler and Staples

7

6

9

10

Grommet / Button Machine

8

Fan Folding Device for Pleats

Stock of Button Blanks

Espresso Machine

4 Fabric Dispenser for your Table

5

Any Outstanding Cutters and Setters

Commercial Steamer

1

2

Foam Saw

Dispenser for Rolled Goods

Top Tools You Will WANT to Buy (when money starts rolling in!):


